FUNDING AVAILABLE  

The CUBS Grants program Hub and Spoke model intends to equitably allocate resources across 

regions while addressing the unique needs of MWBEs and Underrepresented Businesses. 

MassCEC anticipates awarding a total of up to Six Million and Fifty-thousand Dollars 

($6,050,000) but may increase the total awards should additional resources become available.    

Applicants proposing to serve as a Hub may apply for up to Eight Hundred Thousand Dollars 

($800,000) in funding for work completed over a period of two (2) or three (3) years.